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Final Results
E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023

2023-11-11
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 331.2669 26. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

2 98.48 326.2436 32. Sampo Seppälä Open - - FIN 9035

3 90.80 300.7819 53. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

4 79.27 262.5794 42. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

5 77.86 257.9267 24. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

6 74.47 246.7057 34. Mikko Koskivuori Open - - FIN 12273

7 73.68 244.0813 52. Samuel Jussila Open - - FIN 6764

8 67.23 222.7079 18. Tomi Mäki Open - - FIN

9 66.09 218.9266 23. Juho Elovaara Open - - FIN 11637

10 64.46 213.5455 11. Tomi Jaakkola Open S - FIN 13594

11 63.03 208.7941 16. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

12 62.77 207.9267 8. Jani Tölli Open - - FIN 11163

13 62.53 207.1367 37. Lassi Määttänen Open - - FIN 13374

14 56.56 187.3751 39. Ville Kokko Open J 7.62 - FIN 13623

15 56.41 186.8684 31. Ismo Kansanaho Open J - FIN 13470

16 55.37 183.4080 38. Marko Enqvist Open - - FIN

17 54.53 180.6562 6. Antti Lindqvist Open J - FIN 14836

18 50.41 166.9936 7. Tomi Henttinen Open - - FIN 13338

19 46.23 153.1492 20. Timo Rekola Open - - FIN

20 45.16 149.5954 41. Atte Paavola Open - - FIN 7275

21 44.63 147.8319 56. Jyri Salmenaho Open - - FIN

22 41.17 136.3949 36. Tom Thomssen Open - - FIN

23 40.73 134.9355 2. Vesa Nieminen Open - - FIN 11635

24 39.86 132.0590 57. Leevi Luukka Open - - FIN

25 39.41 130.5442 50. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 - FIN 5839

26 35.56 117.7906 45. Antti Kraft Open 7.62 - FIN

27 33.41 110.6705 40. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793

28 16.32 54.0637 25. Mikko Törmä Open - - FIN 11541

29 0.00 0.0000 33. wille hietanen Open - - FIN

30 0.00 0.0000 13. Jones Pohjanvuori Open S - FIN 9852

DQ 12. Artur Rimkevitch Open - - FIN 14565
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 350.0000 30. Mikko Järvinen Standard - - FIN 6715

2 63.41 221.9505 29. Pekka Tupala Standard 7.62 - FIN 14830

3 59.45 208.0752 21. Juha Volotinen Standard - - FIN 13337

4 15.42 53.9529 48. Kimmo Koivisto Standard - - FIN 6863
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 311.4292 44. Jussi Mäkinen Military - - FIN 10436

2 83.53 260.1355 14. Janne Leinonen Military - - FIN 12638

3 82.14 255.8109 49. Aki Paavola Military J - USA

4 81.94 255.1952 9. Niko Kantoluoto Military 7.62 - FIN 13873

5 81.77 254.6686 3. Heikki Kilpiäinen Military - - FIN 12794

6 80.80 251.6403 1. Jari-Pekka Walden Military - - FIN 651

7 77.08 240.0396 43. Donn Owsley Military S - FIN 7919

8 76.80 239.1672 5. Kalle Perälä Military - - FIN 11101

9 71.97 224.1348 15. Matias Lehto Military - - FIN 8435

10 69.83 217.4862 22. Jussi Ulvila Military - - FIN 12575

11 67.04 208.7962 4. Juho Puonti Military - - FIN 9855

12 65.36 203.5500 51. Sami Reijonen Military - - FIN 14388

13 64.63 201.2627 46. Niilo Hannuksela Military - - FIN 007bond

14 61.31 190.9463 17. Arttu Honkanen Military - - FIN 13653

15 52.85 164.5812 35. Kristian Vuorio Military - - FIN

16 48.93 152.3748 58. Aki Kontinen Military - - FIN 4227

17 44.36 138.1422 54. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170

18 32.38 100.8490 10. Mikko Kaipio Military - - FIN 15464988
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 79.27 262.5794 42. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

2 33.41 110.6705 40. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 90.80 300.7819 53. Juuso Honkala Open J - FIN 13051

2 56.56 187.3751 39. Ville Kokko Open J 7.62 - FIN 13623

3 56.41 186.8684 31. Ismo Kansanaho Open J - FIN 13470

4 54.53 180.6562 6. Antti Lindqvist Open J - FIN 14836

5 33.41 110.6705 40. Tuulia Martikainen Open L J - FIN 14793
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 79.27 262.5794 42. Mari Owsley Open L S - FIN 6995

2 64.46 213.5455 11. Tomi Jaakkola Open S - FIN 13594

3 0.00 0.0000 13. Jones Pohjanvuori Open S - FIN 9852
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 56.56 187.3751 39. Ville Kokko Open J 7.62 - FIN 13623

2 39.41 130.5442 50. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 - FIN 5839

3 35.56 117.7906 45. Antti Kraft Open 7.62 - FIN
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

MILITARY JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.14 255.8109 49. Aki Paavola Military J - USA
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 77.08 240.0396 43. Donn Owsley Military S - FIN 7919
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

MILITARY 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 81.94 255.1952 9. Niko Kantoluoto Military 7.62 - FIN 13873

2 44.36 138.1422 54. Samuli Sintonen Military 7.62 - FIN 6170
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E-H SRA Viikkokilpailu 11.11.2023 - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 63.41 221.9505 29. Pekka Tupala Standard 7.62 - FIN 14830


